Position

Exec Director, Special Ed

Coordinator Special Education

Psychologist

Psychologist

Psychologist

Psychologist

Psychologist

Coordinator Special Education

Program Specialist

Coordinator Special Education

Psychologist

Psychologist

Transition Specialist

Coordinator Behavior

Intervention

Psychologist

Program Specialist

Psychologist

Other Positions Held

K-12 Education Entity

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Department

Special Education
Services

Special Education
Services

Special Education
Services

Special Education
Services

Special Education
Services

Special Education
Services

Special Education
Services

Special Education
Services

Special Education
Services

Special Education
Services

Special Education
Services

Special Education
Services

Special Education
Services

Special Education
Services

Special Education
Services

Special Education
Services

Special Education
Services

Total Wages

$155,010

$115,375

$113,964

$111,055

$108,343

$108,230

$106,227

$105,536

$104,999

$104,647

$104,644

$103,799

$103,548

$101,932

$101,717

$101,701

$101,561

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$27,746

$27,867

$22,193

$14,709

$14,356

$16,405

$21,123

$26,095

$16,919

$19,784

$21,123

$16,827

$26,212

$21,444

$20,526

$20,751

$20,643



Program Specialist
Psychologist

Psychologist
Language/Speech/Hearing
Spclt

Mental Health Therapist
Tosa Pk-6;Special Ed
Psychologist
Language/Speech/Hearing
Spclt

Mental Health Therapist
Psychologist

Tosa Pk-6;Special Ed
Language/Speech/Hearing

Spclt

Language/Speech/Hearing
Spclt

Psychologist

Psychologist

Program Specialist
Language/Speech/Hearing

Spclt

Coordinator, Special Ed

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Special Education
Services

Special Education
Services

Special Education
Services

Special Education
Services

Special Education
Services

Special Education
Services

Special Education
Services

Special Education
Services

Special Education
Services

Special Education
Services

Special Education
Services

Special Education
Services

Special Education
Services

Special Education
Services

Special Education
Services

Special Education
Services

Special Education
Services

Special Education
Services

$101,548

$100,348

$100,102

$99,110

$98,828

$98,638

$98,621

$98,540

$98,218

$97,994

$97,344

$96,891

$96,584

$95,393

$95.176

$92,800

$91,490

$91,483

$34,611

$28,399

$28,721

$13,128

$20,643

$28,975

$26,399

$16,356

$25,463

$20,134

$28,467

$13,053

$19,739

$28,173

$28,519

$19,447

$24,821

$27,610



Psychologist

Program Specialist

Coordinator Behavior
Intervention

Psychologist

Program Specialist

Psychologist

Language/Speech/Hearing
Spclt

Language/Speech/Hearing
Spclt

Psychologist

Psychologist

Program Specialist

Language/Speech/Hearing
Spclt

Language/Speech/Hearing
Spclt

Language/Speech/Hearing
Spclt

Language/Speech/Hearing
Spclt

Language/Speech/Hearing
Spclt

Psychologist

Language/Speech/Hearing
Spclt

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Special Education
Services

Special Education
Services

Special Education
Services

Special Education
Services

Special Education
Services

Special Education
Services

Special Education
Services

Special Education
Services

Special Education
Services

Special Education
Services

Special Education
Services

Special Education
Services

Special Education
Services

Special Education
Services

Special Education
Services

Special Education
Services

Special Education
Services

Special Education
Services

$90,102

$88,729

$87,718

$87,028

$86,665

$86,066

$85,655

$85,616

$85,463

$85,313

$85,255

$84,939

$84,425

$82,316

$82,219

$81,008

$80,115

$80,055

$20,978

$18,857

$19,661

$25,960

$28,061

$18,464

$23,765

$14,169

$14,518

$17,100

$18,421

$23,656

$18,995

$13,986

$18,043

$23,354

$18,496

$17,535



Psychologist

Language/Speech/Hearing
Spclt

Tosa Pk-6;Special Ed

Psychologist

Language/Speech/Hearing
Spclt

Language/Speech/Hearing
Spclt

Psychologist

Language/Speech/Hearing
Spclt

Language/Speech/Hearing
Spclt

Tosa Pk-6;Special Ed

Psychologist

Language/Speech/Hearing
Spclt
Language/Speech/Hearing
Spclt
Language/Speech/Hearing
Spclt
Language/Speech/Hearing
Spclt
Language/Speech/Hearing
Spclt

Data Management Specialist

Psychologist

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Special Education
Services

Special Education
Services

Special Education
Services

Special Education
Services

Special Education
Services

Special Education
Services

Special Education
Services

Special Education
Services

Special Education
Services

Special Education
Services

Special Education
Services

Special Education
Services

Special Education
Services

Special Education
Services

Special Education
Services

Special Education
Services

Special Education
Services

Special Education
Services

$79,952

$78,732

$77,501

$77,013

$76,825

$76,811

$76,330

$76,330

$73,925

$73,429

$70,464

$68,222

$67,206

$67,113

$65,924

$63,095

$61,838

$61,426

$17,375

$25,815

$17,451

$22,385

$16,389

$22,262

$25,833

$17,000

$16,794

$26,113

$13,663

$15,225

$24,223

$15,783

$15,302

$20,215

$8,836

$12,303



Language/Speech/Hearing
Spclt

Language/Speech/Hearing
Spclt

Program Specialist

Psychologist

Administrative Secretary Senior

Tosa Pk-6;Special Ed
Psychologist

Psychologist
Language/Speech/Hearing

Spclt

Language/Speech/Hearing
Spclt

Psychologist
Language/Speech/Hearing
Spclt

Program Specialist (Interim)
Data Management Assistant
Data Management Assistant
Administrative Clerk Senior
Language/Speech/Hearing

Spclt

Administrative Clerk Senior

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Special Education
Services

Special Education
Services

Special Education
Services

Special Education
Services

Special Education
Services

Special Education
Services

Special Education
Services

Special Education
Services

Special Education
Services

Special Education
Services

Special Education
Services

Special Education
Services

Special Education
Services

Special Education
Services

Special Education
Services

Special Education
Services

Special Education
Services

Special Education
Services

$60,662

$59,009

$58,897

$57,372

$56,872

$55,902

$55,469

$54,276

$53,873

$53,181

$46,491

$45,789

$44,370

$42,832

$40,203

$38,587

$37,749

$36,700

$14,636

$14,671

$12,088

$11,128

$20,614

$22,196

$12,597

$10,662

$10,177

$7,206

$9,260

$20,894

$21,240

$13,544

$18,187

$9,376

$10,409

$7,294



Psychologist

Administrative Clerk Senior

Speech & Lang. Therapy
Assistant

Language/Speech/Hearing
Spclt

Psychologist

Academic Intervention Spec

Speech & Lang. Therapy
Assistant

Psychologist

Language/Speech/Hearing
Spclt

Accounting Clerk - Senior

Academic Intervention Spec

Language/Speech/Hearing
Spclt

Language/Speech/Hearing
Spclt

Academic Intervention Spec
Vocational Advisor
Academic Intervention Spec
Academic/Behavior Inter

Assistant

Academic/Behavior Inter
Assistant

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Special Education
Services

Special Education
Services

Special Education
Services

Special Education
Services

Special Education
Services

Special Education
Services

Special Education
Services

Special Education
Services

Special Education
Services

Special Education
Services

Special Education
Services

Special Education
Services

Special Education
Services

Special Education
Services

Special Education
Services

Special Education
Services

Special Education
Services

Special Education
Services

$36,542

$35,848

$35.539

$35,488

$35,127

$34,407

$33,519

$32,906

$32,811

$31,973

$29,963

$28,043

$27,617

$26,666

$26,206

$25,057

$22,711

$22,115

$8,771

$18,405

$11,643

$8,381

$8,771

$12,078

$12,056

$12,350

$7,940

$8,809

$11,685

$7,071

$7,239

$3,972

$11,030

$10,735

$4,350

$10,272



Paraeducator Il
Vocational Assistant
Psychologist
Paraeducator - Ind. Fac.
Administrative Clerk Senior
Paraeducator - Ind. Fac.
Vocational Assistant
Academic/Behavior Inter
Assistant

Vocational Assistant
Paraeducator - Ind. Fac.
Paraeducator - Ind. Fac.
Paraeducator - Ind. Fac.
Paraeducator - Ind. Fac.
Paraeducator - Ind. Fac.
Paraeducator - Ind. Fac.
Paraeducator - Ind. Fac.

Paraeducator - Ind. Fac.

Paraeducator Il

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Special Education
Services

Special Education
Services

Special Education
Services

Special Education
Services

Special Education
Services

Special Education
Services

Special Education
Services

Special Education
Services

Special Education
Services

Special Education
Services

Special Education
Services

Special Education
Services

Special Education
Services

Special Education
Services

Special Education
Services

Special Education
Services

Special Education
Services

Special Education
Services

$20,031

$19,731

$17,585

$17,178

$15,796

$13,211

$12,343

$11,489

$11,347

$9,073

$8,773

$8,328

$8,077

$7,921

$7,405

$6,881

$6,855

$4,656

$9,983

$17,466

$7,075

$5,576

$8,806

$4,956

$5,011

$4,878

$5,412

$3,339

$1,394

$1,808

$1,743

$5,180

$1,181

$1,100

$1,548

$899



Paraeducator Il

Academic Intervention Spec

Paraeducator - Ind. Fac.

Paraeducator - Ind. Fac.

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Special Education
Services

Special Education
Services

Special Education
Services

Special Education
Services

$4,600

$4,385

$589

$337

$968

$2,266

$91

$52



