Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Exec Director, Special Ed		Twin Rivers Unified	Special Education Services	\$155,010	\$27,746
Coordinator Special Education		Twin Rivers Unified	Special Education Services	\$115,375	\$27,867
Psychologist		Twin Rivers Unified	Special Education Services	\$113,964	\$22,193
Psychologist		Twin Rivers Unified	Special Education Services	\$111,055	\$14,709
Psychologist		Twin Rivers Unified	Special Education Services	\$108,343	\$14,356
Psychologist		Twin Rivers Unified	Special Education Services	\$108,230	\$16,405
Psychologist		Twin Rivers Unified	Special Education Services	\$106,227	\$21,123
Coordinator Special Education		Twin Rivers Unified	Special Education Services	\$105,536	\$26,095
Program Specialist		Twin Rivers Unified	Special Education Services	\$104,999	\$16,919
Coordinator Special Education		Twin Rivers Unified	Special Education Services	\$104,647	\$19,784
Psychologist		Twin Rivers Unified	Special Education Services	\$104,644	\$21,123
Psychologist		Twin Rivers Unified	Special Education Services	\$103,799	\$16,827
Transition Specialist		Twin Rivers Unified	Special Education Services	\$103,548	\$26,212
Coordinator Behavior Intervention		Twin Rivers Unified	Special Education Services	\$101,932	\$21,444
Psychologist		Twin Rivers Unified	Special Education Services	\$101,717	\$20,526
Program Specialist		Twin Rivers Unified	Special Education Services	\$101,701	\$20,751
Psychologist		Twin Rivers Unified	Special Education Services	\$101,561	\$20,643

Program Specialist	Twin Rivers Unified	Special Education Services	\$101,548	\$34,611
Psychologist	Twin Rivers Unified	Special Education Services	\$100,348	\$28,399
Psychologist	Twin Rivers Unified	Special Education Services	\$100,102	\$28,721
Language/Speech/Hearing Spclt	Twin Rivers Unified	Special Education Services	\$99,110	\$13,128
Mental Health Therapist	Twin Rivers Unified	Special Education Services	\$98,828	\$20,643
Tosa Pk-6;Special Ed	Twin Rivers Unified	Special Education Services	\$98,638	\$28,975
Psychologist	Twin Rivers Unified	Special Education Services	\$98,621	\$26,399
Language/Speech/Hearing Spclt	Twin Rivers Unified	Special Education Services	\$98,540	\$16,356
Mental Health Therapist	Twin Rivers Unified	Special Education Services	\$98,218	\$25,463
Psychologist	Twin Rivers Unified	Special Education Services	\$97,994	\$20,134
Tosa Pk-6;Special Ed	Twin Rivers Unified	Special Education Services	\$97,344	\$28,467
Language/Speech/Hearing Spclt	Twin Rivers Unified	Special Education Services	\$96,891	\$13,053
Language/Speech/Hearing Spclt	Twin Rivers Unified	Special Education Services	\$96,584	\$19,739
Psychologist	Twin Rivers Unified	Special Education Services	\$95,393	\$28,173
Psychologist	Twin Rivers Unified	Special Education Services	\$95,176	\$28,519
Program Specialist	Twin Rivers Unified	Special Education Services	\$92,800	\$19,447
Language/Speech/Hearing Spclt	Twin Rivers Unified	Special Education Services	\$91,490	\$24,821
Coordinator, Special Ed	Twin Rivers Unified	Special Education Services	\$91,483	\$27,610

Psychologist	Twin Rivers Unified	Special Education Services	\$90,102	\$20,978
Program Specialist	Twin Rivers Unified	Special Education Services	\$88,729	\$18,857
Coordinator Behavior Intervention	Twin Rivers Unified	Special Education Services	\$87,718	\$19,661
Psychologist	Twin Rivers Unified	Special Education Services	\$87,028	\$25,960
Program Specialist	Twin Rivers Unified	Special Education Services	\$86,665	\$28,061
Psychologist	Twin Rivers Unified	Special Education Services	\$86,066	\$18,464
Language/Speech/Hearing SpcIt	Twin Rivers Unified	Special Education Services	\$85,655	\$23,765
Language/Speech/Hearing SpcIt	Twin Rivers Unified	Special Education Services	\$85,616	\$14,169
Psychologist	Twin Rivers Unified	Special Education Services	\$85,463	\$14,518
Psychologist	Twin Rivers Unified	Special Education Services	\$85,313	\$17,100
Program Specialist	Twin Rivers Unified	Special Education Services	\$85,255	\$18,421
Language/Speech/Hearing Spclt	Twin Rivers Unified	Special Education Services	\$84,939	\$23,656
Language/Speech/Hearing SpcIt	Twin Rivers Unified	Special Education Services	\$84,425	\$18,995
Language/Speech/Hearing SpcIt	Twin Rivers Unified	Special Education Services	\$82,316	\$13,986
Language/Speech/Hearing SpcIt	Twin Rivers Unified	Special Education Services	\$82,219	\$18,043
Language/Speech/Hearing SpcIt	Twin Rivers Unified	Special Education Services	\$81,008	\$23,354
Psychologist	Twin Rivers Unified	Special Education Services	\$80,115	\$18,496
Language/Speech/Hearing SpcIt	Twin Rivers Unified	Special Education Services	\$80,055	\$17,535

Psychologist	Twin Rivers Unified	Special Education Services	\$79,952	\$17,375
Language/Speech/Hearing Spclt	Twin Rivers Unified	Special Education Services	\$78,732	\$25,815
Tosa Pk-6;Special Ed	Twin Rivers Unified	Special Education Services	\$77,501	\$17,451
Psychologist	Twin Rivers Unified	Special Education Services	\$77,013	\$22,385
Language/Speech/Hearing Spclt	Twin Rivers Unified	Special Education Services	\$76,825	\$16,389
Language/Speech/Hearing Spclt	Twin Rivers Unified	Special Education Services	\$76,811	\$22,262
Psychologist	Twin Rivers Unified	Special Education Services	\$76,330	\$25,833
Language/Speech/Hearing Spclt	Twin Rivers Unified	Special Education Services	\$76,330	\$17,000
Language/Speech/Hearing Spclt	Twin Rivers Unified	Special Education Services	\$73,925	\$16,794
Tosa Pk-6;Special Ed	Twin Rivers Unified	Special Education Services	\$73,429	\$26,113
Psychologist	Twin Rivers Unified	Special Education Services	\$70,464	\$13,663
Language/Speech/Hearing Spclt	Twin Rivers Unified	Special Education Services	\$68,222	\$15,225
Language/Speech/Hearing Spclt	Twin Rivers Unified	Special Education Services	\$67,206	\$24,223
Language/Speech/Hearing Spclt	Twin Rivers Unified	Special Education Services	\$67,113	\$15,783
Language/Speech/Hearing Spclt	Twin Rivers Unified	Special Education Services	\$65,924	\$15,302
Language/Speech/Hearing Spclt	Twin Rivers Unified	Special Education Services	\$63,095	\$20,215
Data Management Specialist	Twin Rivers Unified	Special Education Services	\$61,838	\$8,836
Psychologist	Twin Rivers Unified	Special Education Services	\$61,426	\$12,303

Language/Speech/Hearing Spclt	Twin Rivers Unified	Special Education Services	\$60,662	\$14,636
Language/Speech/Hearing Spclt	Twin Rivers Unified	Special Education Services	\$59,009	\$14,671
Program Specialist	Twin Rivers Unified	Special Education Services	\$58,897	\$12,088
Psychologist	Twin Rivers Unified	Special Education Services	\$57,372	\$11,128
Administrative Secretary Senior	Twin Rivers Unified	Special Education Services	\$56,872	\$20,614
Tosa Pk-6;Special Ed	Twin Rivers Unified	Special Education Services	\$55,902	\$22,196
Psychologist	Twin Rivers Unified	Special Education Services	\$55,469	\$12,597
Psychologist	Twin Rivers Unified	Special Education Services	\$54,276	\$10,662
Language/Speech/Hearing Spclt	Twin Rivers Unified	Special Education Services	\$53,873	\$10,177
Language/Speech/Hearing Spclt	Twin Rivers Unified	Special Education Services	\$53,181	\$7,206
Psychologist	Twin Rivers Unified	Special Education Services	\$46,491	\$9,260
Language/Speech/Hearing Spclt	Twin Rivers Unified	Special Education Services	\$45,789	\$20,894
Program Specialist (Interim)	Twin Rivers Unified	Special Education Services	\$44,370	\$21,240
Data Management Assistant	Twin Rivers Unified	Special Education Services	\$42,832	\$13,544
Data Management Assistant	Twin Rivers Unified	Special Education Services	\$40,203	\$18,187
Administrative Clerk Senior	Twin Rivers Unified	Special Education Services	\$38,587	\$9,376
Language/Speech/Hearing Spclt	Twin Rivers Unified	Special Education Services	\$37,749	\$10,409
Administrative Clerk Senior	Twin Rivers Unified	Special Education Services	\$36,700	\$7,294

Psychologist	Twin Rivers Unified	Special Education Services	\$36,542	\$8,771
Administrative Clerk Senior	Twin Rivers Unified	Special Education Services	\$35,848	\$18,405
Speech & Lang. Therapy Assistant	Twin Rivers Unified	Special Education Services	\$35,539	\$11,643
Language/Speech/Hearing SpcIt	Twin Rivers Unified	Special Education Services	\$35,488	\$8,381
Psychologist	Twin Rivers Unified	Special Education Services	\$35,127	\$8,771
Academic Intervention Spec	Twin Rivers Unified	Special Education Services	\$34,407	\$12,078
Speech & Lang. Therapy Assistant	Twin Rivers Unified	Special Education Services	\$33,519	\$12,056
Psychologist	Twin Rivers Unified	Special Education Services	\$32,906	\$12,350
Language/Speech/Hearing Spclt	Twin Rivers Unified	Special Education Services	\$32,811	\$7,940
Accounting Clerk - Senior	Twin Rivers Unified	Special Education Services	\$31,973	\$8,809
Academic Intervention Spec	Twin Rivers Unified	Special Education Services	\$29,963	\$11,685
Language/Speech/Hearing Spclt	Twin Rivers Unified	Special Education Services	\$28,043	\$7,071
Language/Speech/Hearing Spclt	Twin Rivers Unified	Special Education Services	\$27,617	\$7,239
Academic Intervention Spec	Twin Rivers Unified	Special Education Services	\$26,666	\$3,972
Vocational Advisor	Twin Rivers Unified	Special Education Services	\$26,206	\$11,030
Academic Intervention Spec	Twin Rivers Unified	Special Education Services	\$25,057	\$10,735
Academic/Behavior Inter Assistant	Twin Rivers Unified	Special Education Services	\$22,711	\$4,350
Academic/Behavior Inter Assistant	Twin Rivers Unified	Special Education Services	\$22,115	\$10,272

Paraeducator II	Twin Rivers Unified	Special Education Services	\$20,031	\$9,983
Vocational Assistant	Twin Rivers Unified	Special Education Services	\$19,731	\$17,466
Psychologist	Twin Rivers Unified	Special Education Services	\$17,585	\$7,075
Paraeducator - Ind. Fac.	Twin Rivers Unified	Special Education Services	\$17,178	\$5,576
Administrative Clerk Senior	Twin Rivers Unified	Special Education Services	\$15,796	\$8,806
Paraeducator - Ind. Fac.	Twin Rivers Unified	Special Education Services	\$13,211	\$4,956
Vocational Assistant	Twin Rivers Unified	Special Education Services	\$12,343	\$5,011
Academic/Behavior Inter Assistant	Twin Rivers Unified	Special Education Services	\$11,489	\$4,878
Vocational Assistant	Twin Rivers Unified	Special Education Services	\$11,347	\$5,412
Paraeducator - Ind. Fac.	Twin Rivers Unified	Special Education Services	\$9,073	\$3,339
Paraeducator - Ind. Fac.	Twin Rivers Unified	Special Education Services	\$8,773	\$1,394
Paraeducator - Ind. Fac.	Twin Rivers Unified	Special Education Services	\$8,328	\$1,808
Paraeducator - Ind. Fac.	Twin Rivers Unified	Special Education Services	\$8,077	\$1,743
Paraeducator - Ind. Fac.	Twin Rivers Unified	Special Education Services	\$7,921	\$5,180
Paraeducator - Ind. Fac.	Twin Rivers Unified	Special Education Services	\$7,405	\$1,181
Paraeducator - Ind. Fac.	Twin Rivers Unified	Special Education Services	\$6,881	\$1,100
Paraeducator - Ind. Fac.	Twin Rivers Unified	Special Education Services	\$6,855	\$1,548
Paraeducator II	Twin Rivers Unified	Special Education Services	\$4,656	\$899

Paraeducator III	Twin Rivers Unified	Special Education Services	\$4,600	\$968
Academic Intervention Spec	Twin Rivers Unified	Special Education Services	\$4,385	\$2,266
Paraeducator - Ind. Fac.	Twin Rivers Unified	Special Education Services	\$589	\$91
Paraeducator - Ind. Fac.	Twin Rivers Unified	Special Education Services	\$337	\$52